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2020 EUREGIO MEUSE-RHINE 

 

 

HOLIDAYS NETHERLANDS GERMANY BELGIUM 

Voorjaarsvakantie / Fastnachtsferien / Congé de détente 22.02.2020 – 01.03.2020 24.02.2020 24.02.2020 – 01.03.2020 

Paasvakantie / Osterferien / Vacances de Pâques 13.04.2020  06.04.2020 – 18.04.2020 06.04.2020 – 19.04.2020 

Meivakantie (NL) / Maifeiertag 25.04.2020 – 03.05.2020 01.05.2020 01.05.2020 

Hemelvaart / Christi Himmelfahrt / Ascension 21.05.2020 21.05.2020 21.05.2020 

Pfingstferien / Pinksteren 01.06.2020 02.06.2020 02.06.2020 

Zomervakantie / Sommerferien / Vacances d’ été 11.07.2020 – 23.08.2020 29.06.2020 – 11.08.2020 01.07.2020 – 31.08.2020 

Herfstvakantie / Herbstferien / Vacances d’ automne 17.10.2020 – 25.10.2020 12.10.2020 – 24.10.2020 02.11.2020 – 08.11.2020 

Kerstvakantie / Weinachtsferien / Vacances de Noël 19.12.2020 – 03.01.2021 23.12.2020 – 06.01.2021 21.12.2020 – 03.01.2021 
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OCCASION DATE NETHERLANDS GERMANY BELGIUM 

Nieuwjaar / Neujahr / Jour de l’an Wednesday, 1 January  Yes Yes Yes 

Carnaval / Karneval* 
Sunday, 23 February  

Monday, 24 February  

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes (DG) 

Goede Vrijdag / Karfreitag / Vendredi Saint Friday, 10 April No Yes No 

Pasen / Ostern / Pâques 
Sunday, 12 April 

Monday, 13 April  

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Koningsdag (NL) Monday, 27 April  Yes No No 

Dag van de Arbeid  / Tag der Arbeit / Fête du Travail Friday, 1 May  No Yes Yes 

Bevrijdingsdag (NL) Tuesday, 5 May Yes No No 

Hemelvaart / Christi Himmelfahrt / Ascension 
Thursday, 21 May 

 

Yes 

 

Yes 

 

Yes 

 

Pinksteren / Pfingsten / Pentecôte 
Sunday, 31 May 

Monday, 1 June 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Fronleichnam (D)* Thursday, 11 June No Yes No 

Feest van de Vlaamse Gemeenschap (B)* Saturday, 11 July  No No Yes (Flandern) 

Nationale Feestdag / Nationaltag / Fête National (B) Tuesday, 21 July No No Yes 

OLV Tenhemelopneming / Maria Himmelfahrt / Assomption (B/D) Saturday, 15 August No No Yes 

Fête du Communauté francaise (B)* Sunday, 27 September No No Yes 

Tag der deutschen Einheit (D) Saturday, 3 October No Yes No 

Hervormingsdag / Reformationstag / Jour de la Réforme (D) Saturday, 31 October No Yes No 

Allerheiligen / Toussaint (B/D) Sunday 1 November No Yes Yes 
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Wapenstilstand 1918 / Waffenstillstand 1918 / Armistice 1918 (B) Wednesday, 11 November  No No Yes 

Kerstmis / Weihnachten / Noël 
Friday, 25 December 

Saturday, 26 December 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

* = gedeeltelijk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


